
RIAA Certification Costs 

To cover the time and expense incurred by our certification and audit teams, we require the 

following fees: 

    RIAA member companies: $350 per certification (please note “Bulk” discount rates below 

available to member companies) 

    Non-members: $450 per level of certification (must be prepaid) 

Please also note: 

    Any requests that do not meet the Gold & Platinum Program requirements will still be charged 

the full audit certification fee. 

    If multiple sales levels are certified simultaneously, the audit certification fee is only charged 

once per title to RIAA member companies. Non-member pay per level of certification requested. 

    If your company is requesting your first certification audit, we require that you also cover any 

travel expenses by our independent auditor. 

    A 30-day time limit is set for pending certifications. If a full audit cannot be completed within 

this time, $100 will be rendered to member companies and $200 to non-member companies. 

Bulk Rate RIAA Invoices Member Labels 

Title Request #1 $350.00  

Title Request #2, #3, #4 $325/each  

Title Request #5, #6, #7 $275/each  

Title Request #8, #9 $250/each 

Title Request #10 & beyond $125/each  

**All amounts assume certifications are being requested simultaneously by the same entity 

including titles by the same music label** 

 


